Tentative Spring Track and Field Schedule 2017
*** Conference 

Wed.  March 1      Broughton                        Away       ***
Wed. March 8       Millbrook                          Home      ***
Wed.  March 15     Sanderson                        Away      ***
Sat.   March 18       Freshman-Sophomore Invitational       Sanderson
Wed. March 22      Wake Forest                    Home   ***
Wed. March 29       Wakefield                        Away    ***
Sat. April 1     Wake County Public Schools Meet       Green Hope
Wed.  April 5        Leesville                               Away    ***
Thurs   April 20     Enloe                                   Home   ***
Sat.   April 22    Apex Relays                            Apex
Sat. April 29   Cap 8 Conference Championships              Sanderson 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wed.  May 3        Last Chance Meet                  Millbrook
Sat. May -13   Regionals       TBD
Fri. May 19   NCHSA 4A State Championships                NCAT   Greensboro  
